EVERGREEN IGE MELT Sponsorship info



For over 20 years, Mountain Foothills Rotary has been a part of our community supporting countless educational and non-profit efforts throughout Evergreen Colorado, Jefferson County, Clear Creek County, and the world.

Our fundraising events directly benefit organizations like Evergreen Parks & Recreation District's – INSPIRE Special Needs Program, Evergreen Christian Outreach Services, Mountain Area Imagination Library in Colorado, Rotary's Wildfire Readiness, Crutches 4 Africa, and the Global Polio Eradication Initiative to name a few.

Sponsoring a Mountain Foothills Rotary event is a great way to help our community while promoting your business. We couldn't do the good work that we do without the support of individuals and local businesses throughout our community!

Benefits	Yeti Minimum \$5,000. ⁰⁰	Polar Bear Minimum \$2,500. ⁰⁰	Snow Leopard Minimum \$1,250.00	Snowy Owl Minimum \$625.00	Artic Fox Minimum \$300.00	Hero Minimum \$100. ⁰⁰
Print Ad ¹ With Extra Large Logo/Name	YES					
Print Ad ¹ With Large Logo/Name		YES				
Print Ad ¹ With Medium Logo/Name			YES			
Print Ad ¹ With Small Logo/Name				YES		
Print Ad ¹ With Name Only					YES	
Website Listing ² With Extra Large Logo/Name	YES					
Website Listing ² With Large Logo/Name		YES				
Website Listing ² With Medium Logo/Name			YES			
Website Listing ² With Small Logo/Name				YES		
Website Listing ² With Name Only					YES	YES
Website ³ Link To Your Business	YES	YES	YES	YES		
Website ³ Map Link To Your Business	YES	YES	YES			
Individual Social Media ⁴ Mentions	10	5	2	1		
Group Social Media ⁴ Mentions	10	5	4	3	2	1
Small Window Sticker						YES

¹ Print Ads are in local print newspapers such as the Canyon Courier, Mountain Connection, or similar print publications. Please check for details by contacting us at: (720) 655-1946.

² Website Domains Owned and/or Controlled by Mountain Foothills Rotary. Includes the event website evergreenicemelt.com,

mountainfoothillsrotary.org, and/or any other related Event website(s) (if additional event websites exists).

³ On Mountain Foothills Rotary's Current Social Media Pages. Individual Mentions include the Event, Mountain Foothills Rotary, and Only the Sponsor's Information provided.

⁴ On Mountain Foothills Rotary's Current Social Media Pages. Group Mentions include the Event, Mountain Foothills Rotary, the collective group of sponsors in the Sponsor Level Grouping and Levels above.

More Information about the Evergreen Ice Melt Contest: https://evergreenicemelt.com/

